Data Sheet
1
WDAP-C7200AC
1
1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling Mount
Wireless Access Point
Brand-new 11ac Wireless Technology
The WDAP-C7200AC supports IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac dual band standards with 2T2R

1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling Mount Wireless Access Point - FCC
1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling Mount Wireless Access Point - ETSI
Ordering Information
WDRT-750AC 750Mbps 802.11ac Wireless Broadband Router
WDL-U600AC 433Mbps 802.11AC Dual Band Wireless USB Adapter
WDL-U700 300Mbps Dual Band 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U556M 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Micro USB Adapter
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 3dBi Antenna
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
POE-161 IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Injector (external power)
POE-163 IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Injector (internal power)
WGSD-10020HP 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps + 2 100/1000X SFP Managed 802.3at PoE Switch
WGSW-24040HP/ WGSW-24040HP4 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE+ with 4 Shared SFP Managed Switch